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The menu of Ted's Pizza Inc from Worcester comprises about 98 different dishes and drinks. On average you
pay about $8.4 for a dish / drink. Ted's Pizza in Worcester, MA, is a beloved American eatery, boasting an
impressive average rating of 4.1 stars. Experience the inviting atmosphere when you visit, as Ted's Pizza

welcomes both intimate gatherings and larger celebrations. Be sure to call ahead at (508) 752-1909 to reserve
your table for a delightful dining experience. Prefer to enjoy your meal at home? You can conveniently order from
Ted's Pizza through DoorDash. The menu features a variety of delicious options, including meals that cater to
vegetarian diets. Perfect for families, Ted's Pizza is a great choice for diners of all ages. Intrigued by the
offerings? Come and explore their mouthwatering menu, and don’t forget to leave a review after your visit!.
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Burger

CHEESEBURGER

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Sauces
SPAGHETTI SAUCE

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS

Specialties
VEGGIE POCKET

Calzone

CALZONE

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Wings & Nuggets

CHICKEN WINGS (10)

Calzones

EXTRA SIDES OR SAUCES

$9.1

$8.3

$7.2

$9.7

$8.6

$10.5

$1.2

Lunch Combos

PASTA SOUP $12.5
Add-Ons

EXTRA BARBECUE SAUCE $1.2
Option

EXTRA HONEY MUSTARD $1.2
Hot Subs

HOT PASTRAMI $9.1

Meat Entrees
ZITI MEATBALLS $9.5

Side Orders & Appetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE $4.1

Pizzas (Large)

GYROS (LARGE) $7.3
Extra Side Sauce
EXTRA SIDE OF HOT SAUCE $1.2

Baked Italian Dishes

ZITIl MUSHROOMS $9.8
Appetizers &Amp; Sides
MEATBALL $8.7
Lunch Grill

STEAK CHEESE WITH PEPPERS $9.1
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Egg Foo Young (3)

MEATLESS $5.5

Dinners - Parmigiana

VEAL PARM $9.1
Chef Designed Chopped
Salads

CALIFORNIA COBB SALAD $12.6
Restaurant Category

GREEK

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $4.6

FRENCH FRIES

Starters

STEAK COMBINATIONS $9.1
SPAGHETTI SAUSAGE $9.5
Build Your Own

2 TOPPINGS $9.2
3 TOPPINGS $10.3
Subs

COLD CUT $8.7
STEAK CHEESE WITH $8.9
MUSHROOMS '
Pizza

SPAGHETTI VEAL PARMESAN $9.8

PLAIN PIZZA (SMALL 10 $8.7

1 TOPPING

Extras

EXTRA SAUCE
EXTRA SWEET AND SOUR
EXTRA BLUE CHEESE

Sandwiches

TUNA FISH
STEAK CHEESE
BLT

Side Dishes

SIDE TZATZIKI
EXTRA RANCH
ONION RINGS

Side Orders

EGGPLANT PARM
EXTRA SOUR CREAM
TURKEY BACON

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN CUTLET
CHICKEN PARM

Specialty Grinders
VEGGIE POCKET (LARGE)
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI (LARGE)
TED’S DELUXE

$1.2
$1.2
$1.2

$9.1
$8.7
$9.1

$1.2
$1.2
$5.2

$8.7
$1.2
$9.1

$9.8
$9.1
$9.1

$8.6
$7.3
$9.8
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Entrées Ingredients Used
BROCCOLI CHEESE BITES (12) $8.8 - CHEESE
JALAPENO POPPERS (10) $9.9 HAM $8.7
GARLIC BREAD $2.6 BACON $6.3
BUFFALO TENDERS (7) $11.2 SALAMI $8.7
SAUSAGE $8.7
Pastas
SPAGHETTI “GRILLED CHICKEN” (o o These Types Of Dishes
PARMESAN Are Being Served
ZITI “GRILLED CHICKEN” $9.8
PARMESAN _ TURKEY $9.1
ZITI SAUTEED MUSHROOMS, $10.1 ' >3} ROAST BEEF $9.1
ONIONS PEPPERS CHICKEN
MEAT
Popular Items FISH
SPAGHETTI CHICKEN PARMESAN  $9.8 SALAD
PLAIN PIZZA (LARGE 16 $13.0 PASTA
BUFFALO WINGS (10) $12.4
STEAK CHEESE WITH ONIONS $8.9 Pasta

ZITI CHICKEN $0.8

PARMESAN
Most Ordered -

ZITI SAUSAGE $9.5
1-WAY COMBO PIZZA (SMALL 10"  $9.9 JITI VEAL PARMESAN  $9.8
1-WAY COMBO PIZZA (LARGE 16" $14.5 SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS 505
gﬂ:ECEKSiNI;,ExON' RANCH $11.4 SPAGHETTI MUSHROOMS $9.8
2.WAY COMBO PIZZA (LARGE 16" $17.0 SPAGHETTI EGGPLANT PARMESAN $9.8

ZITI EGGPLANT PARMESAN $9.8
Salads ZITI SAUCE $7.2
CHEF CHEESE $11.4
CHICKEN SALAD $9.5
GREEK SALAD $10.6
BACON SPINACH SALAD $11.2

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR $11.2
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PASTA SALAD $16.8

Ted's Pizza Inc

346 Greenwood Street, Opening Hours:
Worcester, 01607, United States Monday 11:00-21:40
Of America Tuesday 11:00-21:40

Wednesday 11:00-21:40
Thursday 11:00-21:40
Friday 11:00-21:40
Saturday 11:00-21:40

Made with Menu
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