



https://menuweb.menu
346 Greenwood Street, Worcester, 01607, United States Of America
+15087521909,+15087521900









The menu of Ted's Pizza Inc from Worcester comprises about 98 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$8.4 for a dish / drink. Ted's Pizza in Worcester, MA, is a beloved American eatery, boasting an impressive average rating of 4.1 stars. Experience the inviting atmosphere when you visit, as Ted's Pizza welcomes both intimate gatherings and larger celebrations. Be sure to call ahead at (508) 752-1909 to reserve your table for a delightful dining experience. Prefer to enjoy your meal at home? You can conveniently order from Ted's Pizza through DoorDash. The menu features a variety of delicious options, including meals that cater to vegetarian diets. Perfect for families, Ted's Pizza is a great choice for diners of all ages. Intrigued by the offerings? Come and explore their mouthwatering menu, and don't forget to leave a review after your visit!.



Burger CHEESEBURGER	\$9.1	Lunch Combos PASTA SOUP	\$12.5
Snacks MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.3	Add-Ons EXTRA BARBECUE SAUCE	\$1.2
FISH AND CHIPS		Option EXTRA HONEY MUSTARD	\$1.2
Meat Dishes MEATBALLS		Hot Subs	\$9.1
Sauces SPAGHETTI SAUCE	\$7.2	Meat Entrees ZITI MEATBALLS	\$9.5
Chicken Dishes		Side Orders & Appetizers	
Specialties VEGGIE POCKET	\$9.7 \$8.6	Pizzas (Large) GYROS (LARGE)	\$4.1 \$7.3
Calzone		Extra Side Sauce EXTRA SIDE OF HOT SAUCE	\$1.2
Toppings TOPPINGS		Baked Italian Dishes ZITI MUSHROOMS	\$9.8
Wings & Nuggets CHICKEN WINGS (10)	\$10.5	Appetizers & Amp; Sid	es \$8.7
Calzones EXTRA SIDES OR SAUCES	\$1.2	Lunch Grill STEAK CHEESE WITH PEPPERS	\$9.1

PLAIN PIZZA (SMALL 10

Egg Foo Young (3)		1 TOPPING	\$8.0
MEATLESS	\$5.5	Extras	
Dinners - Parmigiana		EXTRA SAUCE	\$1.2
VEAL PARM	\$9.1	EXTRA SWEET AND SOUR	\$1.2
		EXTRA BLUE CHEESE	\$1.2
Chef Designed Chop	ped		
Salads		Sandwiches	
CALIFORNIA COBB SALAD	\$12.6	TUNA FISH	\$9.1
		STEAK CHEESE	\$8.7
Restaurant Category		BLT	\$9.1
GREEK		Side Dishes	
Otomoro O Colodo			
Starters & Salads		SIDE TZATZIKI	\$1.2
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.6	EXTRA RANCH	\$1.2
FRENCH FRIES		ONION RINGS	\$5.2
Starters		Side Orders	
STEAK COMBINATIONS	\$9.1	EGGPLANT PARM	\$8.7
SPAGHETTI SAUSAGE	\$9.5	EXTRA SOUR CREAM	\$1.2
		TURKEY BACON	\$9.1
Build Your Own		Ola i a la a sa	
2 TOPPINGS	\$9.2	Chicken	
3 TOPPINGS	\$10.3	GRILLED CHICKEN	\$9.8
O. J.		CHICKEN CUTLET	\$9.1
Subs		CHICKEN PARM	\$9.1
COLD CUT	\$8.7	Specialty Grinders	
STEAK CHEESE WITH MUSHROOMS	\$8.9	Specialty Grinders	
		VEGGIE POCKET (LARGE)	\$8.6
Pizza		CHICKEN SOUVLAKI (LARGE)	\$7.3
SPAGHETTI VEAL PARMESAN	\$9.8	TED'S DELUXE	\$9.8

\$8.7

GREEK SALAD

BACON SPINACH SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR

2	Para	1	
4		1	
A STATE OF			
The same	15/	7	100
13			
		-	P.
			-
	A. A. A.		

Entrées		Ingredients Used	
BROCCOLI CHEESE BITES (12)	\$8.8	CHEESE	
JALAPEÑO POPPERS (10)	\$9.9	HAM	\$8.7
GARLIC BREAD	\$2.6	BACON	\$6.3
BUFFALO TENDERS (7)	\$11.2	SALAMI	\$8.7
Pastas		SAUSAGE	\$8.7
SPAGHETTI "GRILLED CHICKEN" PARMESAN	\$9.8	These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served)
ZITI "GRILLED CHICKEN" PARMESAN	\$9.8	TURKEY	\$9.1
ZITI SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS, ONIONS PEPPERS	\$10.1	ROAST BEEF CHICKEN	\$9.1
SPAGHETTI SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS, ONIONS PEPPERS	\$9.8	PIZZA	
Popular Items		MEAT FISH	
SPAGHETTI CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$9.8	SALAD	
PLAIN PIZZA (LARGE 16	\$13.0	PASTA	
BUFFALO WINGS (10)	\$12.4	Dooto	
STEAK CHEESE WITH ONIONS	\$8.9	Pasta	
Most Ordered		ZITI CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$9.8
1-WAY COMBO PIZZA (SMALL 10"	\$9.9	ZITI SAUSAGE	\$9.5
1-WAY COMBO PIZZA (LARGE 16"	\$14.5	ZITI VEAL PARMESAN	\$9.8
CHICKEN, BACON, RANCH	•	SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS	\$9.5
CHEESE PIZZA	\$11.4	SPAGHETTI MUSHROOMS	\$9.8
2-WAY COMBO PIZZA (LARGE 16"	\$17.0	SPAGHETTI EGGPLANT PARMESAN	\$9.8
Salads		ZITI EGGPLANT PARMESAN	\$9.8 \$7.2
		ZITI SAUCE	Φ1. ∠
CHEF CHEESE	\$11.4		
CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.5		

\$10.6

\$11.2

\$11.2



PASTA SALAD

\$16.8

Ted's Pizza Inc

346 Greenwood Street, Worcester, 01607, United States Of America **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00-21:40 Tuesday 11:00-21:40 Wednesday 11:00-21:40 Thursday 11:00-21:40 Friday 11:00-21:40 Saturday 11:00-21:40



Made with Menu